
DRAUGHT
Fosters
Birra Moretti
Guinness
Amstel
Inches
Thatchers Gold
Thatchers Haze

DRINKS MENU

£5.10
£5.60
£5.20
£5.60
£5.40
£5.50
£5.50

£3.00
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

PINT HALF PINT

SPIRITS
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Whitley Neil 
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Malibu
Archers
Bacardi 
Captain Morgans Rum
Kraken Rum
Jamesons
Bells
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Disaronno 
Baileys
Harvey’s Bristol Cream

£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£3.75

£4.00
£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.75

25ML

Y E O V I L

T H E  R E D  H O U S E

BOTTLED BEER
Butcombe Ale
Koppaberg Fruit Cider
Guinness 0%
Heineken 0%
Peroni

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50

BOTTLE

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice & Lemonade
Lemonade & Lime
Appletiser
Bottlegreen Elderflower
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Simline Tonic

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£1.75
£1.75

£2.50
£2.50

PINT HALF PINT

HOT DRINKS
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Herbal Tea
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Iced Latte
Syrups

£2.50
£2.50
£2.25
£2.75

£2.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£0.50

TIPSY COFFEE
Baileys Coffee - Baileys Irish Cream 50ml
Italian Coffee - Disaronno 25ml
Calypso Coffee - Tia Maria 25ml
Irish Coffee - Irish Whiskey 25ml
Jamaican Coffee - Spiced Rum 25ml

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



WINE
Merlot | Chile
125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 
250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

White Zinfandel | California 
125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 
250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Pinot Grigio Rose | Italy
125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 
250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Pinot Grigio | Italy
125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 
250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Sauvignon Blanc | Chile
125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 
250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

DRINKS MENU

Y E O V I L

T H E  R E D  H O U S E

COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka mixed with Passion
fruit, Paired with a Shot of Prosecco 

£10.00

Mojito 
Barcardi Carta Blanca Rum with Lime and
mint, topped with soda

£10.00

Aperol Spritz
Refreshing Prosecco, bittersweet orange
Aperol and Soda to lengthen

Pink Grapefruit Spritz
Whitney Neil Pink Grapefruit Gin topped
with Prosecco. Finished with Tonic and
served long over ice

£10.00

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua and Cold-Brew
Coffee

£10.00

Amaretto Sour
Dissorano, Sugar Syrup and Lemon Juice

£10.00

Long Island Ice Tea
Smirnoff Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec,
Gordons Gin & Coca Cola

£10.00

English Garden
Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Topped with
Mint Leaves

£10.00

SPRITZERS

£9.50

The Red House Dark & Stormy 
Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Bitters & a dash of
Lime

£10.00

SHOTS
Tequila Rose
Baby Guinness
Sambuca
Tequila

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

SPARKLING
Vigana Prosecco | Extra Dry
125ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £24.00

Hugo
Vigana Prosecco, Soda Water, Elderflower,
Mint & Topped with Ice

£8.50

Enjoy 4 Shots for £10, every day of the week!


