THE RED HOUSE

YEOVIL

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT	PINT	HALF PINT
Fosters	£5.10	£3.00
Birra Moretti	£5.60	£3.30
Guinness	£5.20	£3.10
Amstel	£5.60	£3.30
Inches	£5.40	£3.20
Thatchers Gold	£5.50	£3.20
Thatchers Haze	£5.50	£3.20
BOTTLED BEER		BOTTLE
Butcombe Ale		£5.50
Koppaberg Fruit Cider		£5.50
Guinness 0%		£5.50
Heineken 0%		£4.50
Peroni		£5.50
SPIRITS		25ML
Gordon's Dry Gin		£3.75
Gordon's Pink Gin		£3.75
Whitley Neil		£4.00
Smirnoff Vodka		£3.75
Absolut Vodka		£4.00
Malibu		£3.75
Archers		£3.75
Bacardi		£4.00
Captain Morgans Rum		£4.00
Kraken Rum		£4.50
Jamesons		£4.00
Bells		£4.00
Jack Daniels		£4.00
Southern Comfort		£4.00
Disaronno		£4.00
Baileys		£4.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream		£4.75

SOFT DRINKS	PINT	HALF PINT
Coca Cola	£3.50	£2.00
Diet Coke	£3.50	£2.00
Lemonade	£3.50	£2.00
Orange Juice & Lemonade	£3.50	£2.00
Lemonade & Lime	£3.50	£2.00
Appletiser		£3.00
Bottlegreen Elderflower		£3.50
J20 Apple & Mango		£3.00
J20 Orange & Passionfruit		£3.00
Orange Juice		£1.75
Apple Juice		£1.75
Schweppes Tonic		£2.50
Schweppes Simline Tonic		£2.50

HOT DRINKS

Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey Tea	£2.50
Herbal Tea	£2.25
Americano	£2.75
Espresso	£2.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.25
Flat White	£3.25
Mocha	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.25
Syrups	£0.50

TIPSY COFFEE

Baileys Coffee - Baileys Irish Cream 50ml	£6.50
Italian Coffee - Disaronno 25ml	£6.50
Calypso Coffee - Tia Maria 25ml	£6.50
Irish Coffee - Irish Whiskey 25ml	£6.50
Jamaican Coffee - Spiced Rum 25ml	£6.50

THE RED HOUSE

YEOVIL

DRINKS MENU

WINE

Merlot | Chile 125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

White Zinfandel | California 125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Pinot Grigio Rose | Italy 125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Pinot Grigio | Italy 125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

Sauvignon Blanc | Chile 125ml Glass £4.75 | 175ml Glass £6.50 | 250ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £21.00

SPARKLING

Vigana Prosecco | Extra Dry 125ml Glass £7.50 | Bottle £24.00

SHOTS

Tequila Rose	£3.50
Baby Guinness	£3.50
Sambuca	£3.50
Tequila	£3.50

Enjoy 4 Shots for £10, every day of the week!

COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka mixed with Passion fruit, Paired with a Shot of Prosecco	£10.00
Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua and Cold-Brew Coffee	£10.00
Mojito Barcardi Carta Blanca Rum with Lime and mint, topped with soda	£10.00
Amaretto Sour Dissorano, Sugar Syrup and Lemon Juice	£10.00
Long Island Ice Tea Smirnoff Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Gordons Gin & Coca Cola	£10.00
English Garden Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Topped with Mint Leaves	£10.00
The Red House Dark & Stormy Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Bitters & a dash of Lime	£10.00
Hugo Vigana Prosecco, Soda Water, Elderflower, Mint & Topped with Ice	£8.50
SPRITZERS	
Aperol Spritz Refreshing Prosecco, bittersweet orange Aperol and Soda to lengthen	£9.50
Pink Grapefruit Spritz Whitney Neil Pink Grapefruit Gin topped with Prosecco. Finished with Tonic and served long over ice	£10.00